
TYPE TECHNICAL DATA
BB204
1N4148
1N4448
BAW62
1N4004
BA159
GP15D
MUR1520
BZX79B20
BY520-16E
BZW03C160
1N4006
1N4007
BZX84C9V1
BZX55B56
STTH1512G

100mA
200mA
150mA
250mA
1A
1A
1,5A
15A
100mA
500mA
1A
1A
1A
10mA
100mA
15A

Capacitance Double Diode 
Fast Switching Diode
Fast Switching Diode
Switching Diode
Rectifier Diode
Fast Switching Diode
Rectifier Diode
Power Rectifier Diode
Z-Diode
Rectifier Diode
Z-Diode
Rectifier Diode
Rectifier Diode
Z-Diode SMD
Z-Diode
Ultra Fast Rectifier

30V
75V
75V
75V

400V 
1000V 

200V
200V

20V
1600V 

160V
800V

1000V
9,1V
56V

1200V

14 bis 39pF
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Data sheets for the most important diodes (not all). Not all listed 
diodes in datasheet are included. All datas without guarantee.
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Technische Daten für die wichtigsten Dioden (nicht für alle). 
Nicht alle Dioden im Datenblatt sind im Sortiment enthalten. 
Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr.


